Science Practical Exam dates 2013 and 2014
AQA, EDEXCEL, OCR (CIE practical exam dates are set by the board)





OCR Biology F216 Saturday 9th November 2013 2.00 pm – 5.00pm








OCR Biology F213 Saturday 9th November 2013 9.00 am – 12 noon





OCR Chemistry F323 Saturday 16th November 2013 9.00am – 12 noon





OCR Chemistry F326 Saturday 16th November 2013 2.00pm – 5.00pm








OCR Physics G483 Saturday 30th November 2013 9.00am – 12 noon





OCR Physics G486 Saturday 30th November 2013 2.00pm – 5.00pm








EDEXCEL Chemistry 6CHO3 Saturday 7th December 2013 9.00am – 12 noon








EDEXCEL Chemistry 6CHO6 Saturday 7th December 2013 2.00pm – 5.00pm





EDEXCEL Physics 6PH03 Saturday 14th December 2013 9.00am – 12 noon








EDEXCEL Physics 6PH06 Saturday 14th December 2013 2.00pm – 5.00pm








AQA Biology BI03T (P) Saturday 8th March 2014 9.00am – 12 noon





AQA Biology BI06T (P) Saturday 8th March 2014 2.00pm – 5.00pm








AQA Chemistry CHM3T (P) Saturday 15th March 2014 9.00am – 12 noon








AQA Chemistry CHM6T (P) Saturday 15th March 2014 2.00pm – 5.00pm








AQA Physics PHA3T (P) Saturday 22nd March 2014 9.00am – 12 noon 








AQA Physics PHA6T ( (P) Saturday 22nd March 2014 2.00pm – 5.00pm








EDEXCEL Biology 6BI03 Saturday 29th March 2014 9.00am – 12 noon 








EDEXCEL Biology 6BI06 Saturday 29th March 2014 2.00pm – 5.00pm








EDEXCEL Chemistry 6CH03 Saturday 5th April 2014 9.00am – 12 noon





EDEXCEL Chemistry 6CH06 Saturday 5th April 2014 2.00pm – 5.00pm





EDEXCEL Physics 6PH03 Saturday 12th April 2014 9.00am – 12 noon





EDEXCEL Physics 6PH06 Saturday 12th April 2014 2.00pm – 5.00pm





AQA Biology BI03T (Q) Tuesday 22nd April 2014 9.00am – 12 noon








AQA Biology BI06T (Q) Tuesday 22nd April 2014 2.00pm – 5.00pm








AQA Chemistry CHM3T (Q) Thursday 24th April 2014 9.00am – 12 noon 











AQA Chemistry CHM6T( (Q) Thursday 24th April 2014 2.00pm – 5.00pm








AQA Physics PHA3T(Q) Friday 25th April 2014 10.00am – 12.30








AQA Physics PHA6T (Q) Friday 25th April 2014 2.00pm – 5.00pm








AQA Biology BI03X Practical tasks Monday 28th April 2014 10.00am – 12 noon








AQA Biology BI06X Practical tasks Monday 28th April 2014 2.00pm – 4.00pm noon








AQA Chemistry CHM3X Practical tasks Wednesday 30th April 2014 10.00am 











AQA Chemistry CHM6X Practical tasks Wednesday 30th April 2014 2.00pm 








AQA Physics PHA3X Practical tasks Friday 2nd May 2014 10.00am 








AQA Physics PHA6X Practical tasks Friday 2nd May 2014 2.00pm 











AQA Biology BI03X EMPA Thursday 1st May 2014 10.00am








AQA Biology BI06X EMPA Thursday 1st May 2014 11.30am





AQA Chemistry CHM3X EMPA Wednesday 7th May 2014 10.00am








AQA Chemistry CHM6X EMPA Wednesday 7th May 2014 11.30am








AQA Physics PHA3X EMPA Friday 9th May 2014 10.00am 








AQA Physics PHA6X EMPA Friday 9th May 2014 11.30am 








OCR Biology F213 Thursday 1st May 2014 9.00am








OCR Biology F216 Thursday 1st May 2.00pm








OCR Chemistry F323 Wednesday 7th May 9.00am








OCR Chemistry F326 Wednesday 7th May 2.00pm








OCR Physics G483 Friday 9th May 2014 9.00am








OCR Physics G486 Friday 9th May 2014 2.00pm








OCR Chemistry F333 and F336 (Salters) Tuesday 6th May 2014





OCR Physics G493 and G496 Thursday 8th May 2014 (presentations and hand-in)
































